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Ortiz Joe A Surface DC jgaud@asurface-dc.com 1

Wash Anthony A. Wash Associates awash.inc@gmail.com 4

Shirvinski Adam A2 Services ashirvinski@a2services.com 1

Andronaco Joe Access Green joe@accessgreen.com 1

Harvey Cameron Access Green 1

Harms Troy Acuity Brands troy.harms@acuitybrands.com 1

Lane Mark Acuity Brands mark.lane@acuitybrands.com 1

Abolt Bill AECOM william.abolt.aecom.com 1

Cherifi Said AECOM said.cherifi@aecom.com 3

House Michael AECOM michael.house@aecom.com 1

Mirzagalyamova Alfiya AECOM alfiya.mirzagalymova@aecom.com 1

Chini Adam Aldridge Electric 3

Gardner Danielle Aldridge Electric dgardner@aldridgegroup.com 1

McLinden Thomas Aldridge Electric tmclinden@aldridgegroup.com 1

Brown Jay Alvarez and Marsal jbrown@alvarezandmarsal.com 1

Dennis Laura Amazon lauraden@amazon.com 1

Daigneault Michael Ameresco mdaig@ameresco.com 1

Feiten Fritz Ameresco ffeiten@ameresco.com 1

Wheeler Faith ANC 4B 1

Jones Karynn Cheri
Arte Communications 

Group
karynn2cheri@gmail.com 1

Pregowski Pawel Asplundh ppregowski@asplundh.com 1

Lyall Jeff AT&T jl5468@att.com 3

Newhard Genelle AT&T gn452m@att.com 1

Capestany Pedro ATCS plc pcapestany@atcsplc.com 1

Rioja Amalia Baker McKenzie amalia.rioja@bakermckenzie.com 1

Gnugnoli Liz Bell Atlantic lgnugn@bellatlantic.net 1

Stoppenhagen Steph Black and Veatch stoppensa@bv.com 1

Gloss David BMO Capital Markets david.gloss@bmo.com 1

Stark Craig Bree and Associates craigs@breeassociates.com 1

Lee Natasha
Business Transformation 

Group
Natashalee@btgworks.com 1

Hinton Charles C3M Power Systems chuck.hinton@c3mpowersystems.com 1

Bell Brian CH2M Hill Brian.Bell@ch2m.com 1

Linehan Kathleen CH2M Hill kathleen.linehan@ch2m.com 1

Ryburn James T CH2M Hill tryburn@ch2m.com 1

Falk Jake Chadbourne & Park LLP jfalk@chadbourne.com 1

Corbin Randy Cisco keinwaec@cisco.com 1

Einwaechter Kurt Cisco keinwaec@cisco.com 1

Bateman Jim Citelum jbatemar@citelum.com 1

Turner Sharon Citizen tsat4evr@aol.com 1

Maxfield Marty City Light & Power, Inc. jlh@clpinc.com 1

Simmons Bill City Light & Power, Inc. jlh@clpinc.com 1

Hardy Peggy Cityscape Lighting LLC peggy@cityscape-lighting.com 1

Bushong Delores Community Member deloresbushong@hotmail.com 1

Peralta Guillermo Corvias guillermo.peralta@corvias.com 1

McBrady Stephen Crowell & Moring LLP SMcBrady@crowell.com 1

Vanamali Ammol
DC Sustainable Energy 

Utility
Avanamali@dcseu.com 1

Ziglar Jim Deloitte jziglar@deloitte.com 1

Rafshoon Scott Dentons scott.rafshoon@dentons.com 1

Noiseux Daniel Dimonoff dnoiseux@dimonoff.com 1
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Dobelebower Zach
District Department of 

General Services
Zach.Dobelebower@dc.gov 1

Udejiofor Ikenna
District Department of 

General Services
ikenna.udejiofor@dc.gov 1

Baga Cherwin
District Department of 

Transportation
1

Blevins Jason
District Department of 

Transportation
1

Coleman Thomas
District Department of 

Transportation
1

Dormsjo Leif
District Department of 

Transportation
1

Ewing Malcolm
District Department of 

Transportation
malcolm.ewing@dc.gov 1

Koch David
District Department of 

Transportation
1

Robinson Suzette
District Department of 

Transportation
1

Allen Todd

District Office of 

Contracting and 

Procurement

1

Gluckman Judah
District Office of Public-

Private Partnerships
1

Miller Gabriel Seth
District Office of Public-

Private Partnerships
1

Memgesha Seble
District Office of the 

Chief Technology Officer
1

Sharma Anil
District Office of the 

Chief Technology Officer
1

Vemulapalli Archana 
District Office of the 

Chief Technology Officer
1

Young Rashad
District Office of the City 

Administrator
1

Wiggins Darryl Document Managers dmhr@documentmanagers.us 1

Jackson Gerald
Dominion Electric Supply 

of Washington, LLC
gjacks@descowashington.com 2

Pomeroy Scott Downtown DC BID 1

Dugan Brian Edgemoor Development brian.dugan@edgemoordevelopment.com 1

Stricker Geoffrey Edgemoor Development geoffrey.stricker@edgemoordevelopment.com 1

LeBlanc Lulu
Embassy of Canada, Trade 

Commissioner
menglulu.leblanc@international.gc.ca 1

Bourque Gordon Engie gordon.bourque@na.engie.com 1

Fowlds Servanna Engie servanne.fowlds@na.engie.com 1

Petro Robert Equity Brands Lighting 2

Abbott Eric Extenet Systems eabbott@extenetsystems.com 1

Powell John Falcon, Inc. jpjpowell6@gmail.com 1

Howard James Fluor james.howard@fluor.com 1

Albrecht Andy General Electric andy.albrecht@ge.com 1

McIlvaine Amy General Electric amy.mcilvaine@ge.com 1

Goeken Sandra GoGreenLED s.miles@gogreenled.com 1

Sealy Desa Gotham Urban Ventures DesaSealy@gotham-urban.com 1
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Mitchell Derek
Grant Capital 

Management
dmitchell@grantcapitalmgmt.com 1

Serafin Luann Grant Thornton luann.serafin@us.gt.com 1

Stern Samuel Grant Thornton sam.stern@us.gt.com 2

Catania David Greenberg Traurig cataniad@gtlaw.com 1

Young Benjamin Greenberg Traurig youngb@gtlaw.com 1

Johnson Bob Hannon Armstrong rjohnson@hannonarmstrong.com 1

Kelil-Brown Hayat Hayat Brown hayat.brown@hayatbrown.com 1

Craig Fred HNTB fcraig@hntb.com 1

Whitney Jon HNTB jwhitney@hntb.com 1

Freedlander Jed Hunt Companies jed.freedlander@huntcompanies.com 1

Hunt Henry Hunt Consulting hhunt@huntconsulting.net 1

Horner David Hunton dhorner@hunton.com 1

Arteaga Charlie IBM arteagac@us.ibm.com 1

Christensen Eric IBM ericsc@us.ibm.com 1

Digafe Michael IBM mtdigafe@us.ibm.com 1

Joaquin John IBM jjoaqui@us.ibm.com 1

Harris Dennis Ideal Electric dharris@idealelectric.com 1

Cimino Michael IGS Lighting michael@igslighting.com 1

Wong Waiching IMG Rebel wwong@imgrebel.com 1

Yeremeev Igor ING Capital, LLC igor.yeremeev@ing.com 1

Chen Ching-yen
InstarAGF Asset 

Management
ching-yen.chen@instaragf.com 1

Adjunta Jimmy Intermatic JAdjunta@intermatic.com 1

Dawson Connor Intertoll connor.dawson@intertollusa.com 1

Cline Bryan Jacobs Bryan.Cline@Jacobs.com 1

Cohen Yuval Jacobs yuval.cohen@jacobs.com 1

Biggerstaff Ken Johnson Controls Kenneth.C.Biggerstaff@jci.com 1

Djiounas Benjamin JPMorgan benjamin.n.djiounas@jpmorgan.com 1

Mulvihill Thomas Key Banc thomas.mulvihill@key.com 1

Seleznyov Alex KPMG aseleznyov@Kpmg.Com 4

Mashiri Moses LED Partners Moses@ledpartners.net 1

Burde Adreian Leidos adrian.burdes@leidos.com 1

Vick Cary Leidos cary.d.vick@leidos.com 1

Buttarazzi John Liberty Hall Advisors jbuttarazzi@libertyhalladvisors.com 1

Kahn Rita Loop Capital Rita.Kahn@loopcapital.com 1

Segal Geoff Macquarie Capital geoff.seagal@macquarie.com 1

Fujii Yukiko Marubeni Fujii-Yukiko@marubeni.com 1

Denton Peter Mayer Brown pdenton@mayerbrown.com 1

Hill Matthew MC Dean matthew.hill@mcdean.com 1

Pattee James MC Dean James.Pattee@mcdean.com 1

Dionisio John Meridiam j.dionisio@meridiam.com 1

Kulakowski Walter Mesirow Financial wkulakowski@mesirowfinancial.com 1

Hartman Paul Mobilitie phartman@mobilitie.com 1

Weisberg Darren Neptun Light darren.weisberg@neptunlight.com 2

Heward Judy
Networking for Future, 

Inc.
jheward@nffinc.com 1

Jenkins Alphonso
New York City 

Government
aljenkins@doitt.nyc.gov 1

Araya Ghermay Newlight Technologies Ghermay.Araya@NewLightTechnologies.com 4

Cooke James NK Lexington jccgsm@aol.com 3

Chowdhury John NK Soft john@nksoft.com 1
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Cooke Phil NK Soft pcooke@telesispartners.com 2

Boyajian Shant Nossaman sboyajian@nossaman.com 1

Belusic Peter OHL Group pbelusic@ohlna.com 1

Young Tim OHL Group tyoung@ohlinfrastructure.com 1

Boerger Brad OpTerra Energy Services bboerger@opterraenergy.com 1

Astell Nigel Parsons nigel.astell@parsons.com 3

Sikorschi David Parsons 1

Missan Gary PEPCO gary.missan@pepcoholdings.com 1

Stewart Robert PEPCO rsstewart@pepco.com 1

Becker Johan Philips johan.becker@philips.com 1

Malinchak Cindy Philips cindy.malinchak@philips.com 1

McShane Bill Philips william.mcshane@philips.com 1

Peacher Chuck Philips chuck.peacher@philips.com 1

Rizzotti John Philips John.Rizzotti@Philips.com 1

Ebie Jeremy Phoenix Infrastructure jebie@phxinfra.com 1

Coan John Piper Jaffray john.b.coan@pjc.com 1

Jolly Linwood Platinum Access, Inc. ljolly@tryplatinum.com 1

Hounjet Marv Plenary Group marv.hounjet@plenarygroup.com 1

Tseng Gregory
Project Finance Advisory 

Ltd.
greg.tseng@pfalimited.com 2

Borque Victor Sacyr vborque@sacyr.com 1

Martinez-Canavate Javier Sacyr jmartinezc@sacyr.com 1

Heredia Eliacid Siemens eliacid.heredia@siemens.com 1

Schuckel Clint Siemens clint.schuckel@siemens.com 4

Wimbush Eboni Siemens eboni.wimbush@siemens.com 1

Tippett Sean Silver Spring Networks stippett@silverspringnet.com 1

Touchet Tom Smart City Media tom@smartmedia.city 2

Bueneman Charlie Star Infrastructure Partners cbueneman@starinfrapartners.com 1

Kendro Bryan Star Infrastructure Partners bkendro@starinfrapartners.com 1

Melson Mark Star Infrastructure Partners mmelson@starinfrapartners.com 1

Seidl Kamil Star Infrastructure Partners kseidl@starinfrapartners.com 1

van Vliet Luke Stresscrete lvanvliet@stresscrete.com 1

Innes Kyle Student ki120@georgetown.edu 1

Hirsch Amir Telematics Wireless amir.hirsch@ilumetech.com 1

Dodge Tim Telensa td@telensa.com 1

Hanley Jack Telensa jhanley@telensa.com 1

Jones Eric Telgreen Cloud Services eajones@telgreencloud.net 1

Hara Jennifer Tetra Tech jennifer.hara@tetratech.com 1

Harrison Nefretiti
U.S. Department of 

Transportation
nefritit.harrison@dot.gov 1

Jackson Brian
U.S. Department of 

Transportation
Brian.Jackson@dot.gov 1

Jodie Misiak
U.S. Department of 

Transportation

Lipman Benjamin United Electric Supply blipman@unitedelectric.com 1

Blake Roslynne Verizon roslynne.blake@verizon.com 3

Curtis Kevin Verizon kevin.curtis@verizon.com 1

Estep Paris Verizon paris.estep@verizonwireless.com 1
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Fotinos Andrew Verizon andrew.fotinos@verizonwireless.com 1

Golden Jim Verizon james.golden@verizonwireless.com 1

Gray David Verizon david.s.gray@verizon.com 1

Hotz Gregory Verizon gregory.hotz@verizon.com 1

Jensema Richard Verizon richard.jensema@vzw.com 1

Leppert Chuck Verizon chuck.leppert@verizon.com 1

Rapolla Richard WA Chester 1

Perrin Sallye
WSP | Parsons 

Brinckerhoff
perrinse@pbworld.com 3

Ellison Colton colton.b.ellison@gmail.com 1

Gaffigan John john.gaffigan@gmail.com 1

Garrity Bonnie joe122751@hotmail.com 1

May LaRuby larubymay@gmail.com 1

Pittman Gary gpittman@earthlink.net 1

Young Thomas tomyoungusa@gmail.com 1
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